
Ethan	
  Carter	
  Career	
  Stats	
  
	
  
YEAR	
   W	
   L	
   ERA	
   G	
   GS	
   CG	
   SV	
   IP	
   H	
   R	
   ER	
   BB	
   SO	
  
2010	
   3	
   0	
   5.46	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   28.0	
   25	
   18	
   17	
   9	
   30	
  
2012	
   1	
   0	
   0.00	
   5	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   10.0	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   10	
  
Totals	
   4	
   0	
   4.03	
   29	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   38.0	
   28	
   18	
   17	
   11	
   40	
  


